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Comment History Records for Date Range

Inbd Trn History Records for Date Range

In

Last Name

Job /
Board

Oc

TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ

KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY

DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115

Train
Symbol

01/09/22 to 02/09/22

Cancelled

01/09/22 to 02/09/22

Off Duty
Date Time

Cvrd
Time

TT

YDEN115210A
YDEN115211A
YDEN115212A
YDEN115213A
YDEN115214A
YDEN115218A
YDEN115218A
YDEN115219A
YDEN115219A
YDEN115220A
YDEN115221A
YDEN115224A
YDEN115225A
YDEN115226A
YDEN115227A
YDEN115228A
YDEN115231A
YDEN115207A
YDEN115208A
YDEN115209A

Otbd Trn History Records for Date Range

Last Name

Job /
Board

Oc

KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY

DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115
DENR115

Train
Symbol

1715M
1406M
1405M
1401M
1444M
1800M
1800M
1833M
1833M
1615M
1549M
1705M
1640M
1808M
1412M
1504M
1114M
1903M
1823M
1333M

01/09/22 to 02/09/22

On Duty
Date Time

Cvrd
Time

YDEN115210A
YDEN115211A
YDEN115212A
YDEN115213A
YDEN115214A
YDEN115218A
YDEN115219A
YDEN115220A
YDEN115221A
YDEN115224A
YDEN115225A
YDEN115226A
YDEN115227A
YDEN115228A
YDEN115231A
YDEN115207A
YDEN115208A
YDEN115209A

0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M
0701M

02/14/22 11:32:57
02/14/22
11:32:53CT

at

at

Arrv D Mve Ac IB S
Time H Cde Cd St C
1715 MRU IB DEN 1
1406 MRU IB DEN 2
1404 MRU IB DEN 3
1401 MRU IB DEN 4
1444 MRU IB DEN 5
1800 MRI IB DEN 1
1800 MRI IU DEN 1
1833 MRI IB DEN 2
1833 MRI IU DEN 2
1615 MRI IB DEN 3
1549 MRI IB DEN 4
1705 MRI IB DEN 1
1640 MRI IB DEN 2
1808 MRI IB DEN 3
1412 MRI IB DEN 4
1504 MRI IB DEN 5
1114 MRI IB DEN 1
1900 PAS IB DEN 1
1823 PAS IB DEN 2
1333 PAS IB DEN 3
at

Call D Mve Ac OB C
Time H Cde Cd St C
0701 MRU OC DEN
0701 MRU OC DEN
0701 MRU OC DEN
0701 MRU OC DEN
0701 MRU OC DEN
0701 MRI OC DEN
0701 MRI OC DEN
0701 MRI OC DEN
0701 MRI OC DEN
0701 MRI OC DEN
0701 MRI OC DEN
0701 MRI OC DEN
0701 MRI OC DEN
0701 MRI OC DEN
0701 MRI OC DEN
0701 PAS OC DEN
0701 PAS OC DEN
0701 PAS OC DEN



Otbd Cmnt History Records for Date Range 01/09/22 to 02/09/22 at ALL STNS
Train Job / Oc On Duty Pdty Call D Mve Ac OB
Symbol Board Cd 1IN Last Name Date Time Time Time H Cde Cd St Us
Transfer History Records for Date Range 01/09/22 to 02/09/22 at

Oc Effective Original Transfer Origin
IN Last Name Job Cc Date Time Symbol Symbol Station

Swap History Records for Date Range 01/09/22 to 02/09/22 at

Oc Effective Original Swap Ac Origi
IN Last Name Job Cd Date Time Symbol Symbol Cd Stati
Qualifying events for TJ KENNEDY for date range 01/09/22 to 02/09/22

Oc Train Arrv Pdty Off Duty IB
Qualif Route Job Ccd Symbol Time Time Date Time St
Combined activity counts for TJ KENNEDY for 01/09/22 to 02/09/22
Current counts: 276 029'56" Limbo 000'2" Starts 1 as of 02/14/22

Trai

276 Limbo St Act Start Dt/Tm End Dt/Tm Elp Tm St Train id Ondu

029'56"™ 000'02™ 3 PAS 02/09/22 0701 02/09/22 1333 006'32" IB YDEN115209A 02/0
023'24™ 000'02™ 2 PAS 02/08/22 0701 02/08/22 1823 011'22" IB YDEN115208A 02/0
ooo'oao" MSC 02/07/22 1900 02/07/22 1903 000'03" A

012'02"™ 000'02 PAS 02/07/22 0701 02/07/22 1903 012'02"™ IB YDEN115207A 02/0
172'31"™ 000'00 MRI 01/31/22 0701 01/31/22 1114 004'13" IB YDEN115231A 01/3
168'18" 000'00 MRI 01/28/22 0701 01/28/22 1504 008'03" IB YDEN115228A 01/2
160'15"™ 000'00 MRI 01/27/22 0701 01/27/22 1412 007'11" IB YDEN115227A 01/2
153'04"™ 000'00 MRI 01/26/22 0701 01/26/22 1808 011'07" IB YDEN115226A 01/2
141'57" 000'00 MRI 01/25/22 0701 01/25/22 1640 009'39" IB YDEN115225A 01/2
132'18" 000'00 MRI 01/24/22 0701 01/24/22 1705 010'04" IB YDEN115224A 01/2
122'14™ 000'00 MRI 01/21/22 0701 01/21/22 1549 008'48" IB YDEN115221A 01/2
113'26" 000'00 01/20/22 0701 01/20/22 1615 009'14" IB YDEN115220A 01/2
104'12"™ 000'00 MRI 01/19/22 0701 01/19/22 1833 011'32"™ IB YDEN115219A 01/1
092'40" 000'00 MRI 01/18/22 0701 01/18/22 1800 010'59"™ IB YDEN115218A 01/1
104'12"™ 000'00 MRI 01/19/22 0701 01/19/22 1833 011'32" IU YDEN115219A 01/1
092'40" 000'00 MRI 01/18/22 0701 01/18/22 1800 010'59" IU YDEN115218A 01/1
081'41"™ 000'00 MRU 01/14/22 0701 01/14/22 1444 007'43" IB YDEN115214A 01/1
073'58"™ 000'00 MRU 01/13/22 0701 01/13/22 1401 007'00" IB YDEN115213A 01/1
066'58" 000'00 MRU 01/12/22 0701 01/12/22 1405 007'04" IB YDEN115212A 01/1
059'54"™ 000'00 MRU 01/11/22 0701 01/11/22 1406 007'05" IB YDEN115211A 01/1
052'49" 000'00 MRU 01/10/22 0701 01/10/22 1715 010'14" IB YDEN115210A 01/1
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Act/Deact events for TJ KENNEDY for date range 01/09/22 to 02/09/22

Act/Deact Act/Deact
In Last Name Job Number Act/Deact Evt Date Time

END OF REPORT





